2025 Basketball Coordinators

Ausable Hannah 518-837- Greenley.hannah@avcsk12.org
Greenley 7516
Beekmantown Dave 518-572- Manney.dave@bcsdk12.org
Manney 8480
Black Jessica 518-647- blackbrooksupervisor@yahoo.com
Brook/Jay Douglas 5411 ext
1
Champlain Charlene 518-726- recdept@townofchamplain.com
Sample 6388
Chazy Josh Howell | 770-906- jhowell@chazy.org
8266
Dannemora Shauna 518-572- parksandrec@villageofdannemora.net
Village Peryea 6799
Ellenburg Heather 518-569- magoonheather@yahoo.com
Magoon 1018
Mooers Kerri Dumas | 518-578- Tookie_1980@yahoo.com
1120
Peru Kristen 518-320- recreationdirector@perutown.com
Marino 2207
Plattsburgh Jordanne 518-569- jordannem@townofplattsburgh.org
Town Manney 1126
Saranac Jaki Carter 518-304- jmcarter@saranac.org
3064
Schuyler Falls Sam 518-578- Sphockeyll@yahoo.com
Campbell 8597




